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2019 CONCOURS 14 ABS
Coin Love

ITEM NAME

COVER,HEAT GUARD,LWR,RH (Ref # 14092)
COVER,HEAT GUARD,LWR,LH (Ref # 14093)
COWLING,LWR,LH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,LWR,RH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028A)
WASHER,6.5X16X1 (Ref # 92022)
RIVET,HOLE 8MM (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)

DAMPER,6X10X15 (Ref # 92075)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92151)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
14092-0101
14093-0174
55028-0330-18T
55028-0331-18T
92022-1143
92039-0014
92039-0051
92075-1808 10
92151-1654 2

Ul = (N = =

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



