

2019 CONCOURS®14 ABS

PARTS LIST

Cowling Lowers

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER,HEAT GUARD,LWR,RH (Ref # 14092)	14092-0101	1
COVER,HEAT GUARD,LWR,LH (Ref # 14093)	14093-0174	1
COWLING,LWR,LH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028)	55028-0330-18T	1
COWLING,LWR,RH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 55028A)	55028-0331-18T	1
WASHER,6.5X16X1 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1143	2
RIVET,HOLE 8MM (Ref # 92039)	92039-0014	1
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-0051	5
DAMPER,6X10X15 (Ref # 92075)	92075-1808	10
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1654	2